
                                                    

2022 Texas Key Election Dates 

Uniform Election Date – Spring Municipal Elections 

Thursday, April 7, 2022    Last Day to Register to Vote   

Monday, April 25, 2022     First Day of Early Voting by Personal Appearance   

Tuesday, April 26, 2022   Last Day to Apply for Ballot by Mail (Received, not Postmarked)  

Tuesday, May 3, 2022    Last Day of Early Voting by Personal Appearance  

Saturday, May 7, 2022    Municipal Election Day (City Councils, School Boards, etc) 

 Primary Runoff Election 

Monday, April 25, 2022   Last Day to Register to Vote  

Friday, May 13, 2022     Last Day to Apply by Mail (Received, not Postmarked)   

Monday, May 16, 2022   First Day of Early Voting by Personal Appearance  

Friday, May 20, 2022    Last Day of Early Voting by Personal Appearance  

Tuesday, May 24, 2022    Primary Runoff Election Day 

November General Election 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022*   Last Day to Register to Vote  

Monday, October 24, 2022   First Day of Early Voting by Personal Appearance  

Friday, October 28, 2022   Last Day to Apply for Ballot by Mail (Received, not Postmarked)   

Friday, November 4, 2022    Last Day of Early Voting by Personal Appearance  

Tuesday, November 8, 2022   (Election Day) at 7:00 p.m. 

“Bad politicians are elected by Christians who don’t vote.” – Rev. Billy Graham 
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